(Prevention and Control of Pollution) Act 1981 as amended and Environment (Protection) Act 1986
and direction issued by Hon'ble National Green Tribunal, New Delhi in Order dated 13.07.2017 in
OA no. 200/2014, M.C. Mehta v/s Union of India.

8. Unit shall submit the bank guarantee of Rs 1,56,000/ (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Only)
for the compliance of above conditions within 15 days from the date of issue of this order.

Please note that consent to Establish will be revoked, in case of, non compliance ot any of the above
mentioned conditions. Board reserves its right for amendment or  cancellation of any of the